

CommunitySolv^{**}

3 Reasons to Join CommunitySolv

TD SYNNEX CommunitySolv is an exclusive group of IT ecosystem partners driven to collaborate, innovate and accelerate their business growth. Discover why you should become our newest CommunitySolv member.

Expand Your Network

Forge valuable relationships with TD SYNNEX executives, vendors and like-minded peers from a variety of verticals during organized events throughout the year.

Powerful Partnerships and Possibilities

Gain Profitable Resources





members



workshops

Access industry reports, training programs, referrals and TD SYNNEX

offerings; CommunitySolv is your platform to discover, create and

Understand your

industry better

through interaction



Cultivate personal and professional connections



shipping discounts

and services

at a premium-to-market



Receive virtual and

in-person peer-to-peer

opportunities

TD SYNNEX Partner Directory collaboration platform





capture new opportunities.

team's professional, social and technical skills to stay agile with emerging technologies and business practices.

Ready to Join?

New members come for the connections, resources and enablement that position their businesses for success – they stay for the motivation and personal support to confidently pursue their goals. Contact us at Communitysolv@tdsynnex.com to learn how you can become a CommunitySolv member!

Grow Your Business Receive the latest insights from leading vendors and enhance your Average member growth

© 2023 TD SYNNEX Corporation. All rights reserved. TD SYNNEX, the TD SYNNEX Logo, TECH DATA, the TD Logo, SYNNEX, and the SYNNEX Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of TD SYNNEX Corporation. Westcon, Comstor and GoldSeal are registered trademarks of WG Service Inc., used under license. Other names and marks are the property of their respective owners. 1900920-23